
Authority Vendor Name
Invoice 
Reference

Payment 
Date Service Responsible for Spend Service Cost Centre Subjective Sub Description

Amount Exc 
Tax (£) Type

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk 24/7 PRIVATE HIRE 9966437783 10-12-2018 Children's Services Education Provided Other Than At School 14000 136000 Pupils - Travel 1178.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk 24/7 PRIVATE HIRE 9966437786 10-12-2018 Children's Services Education Provided Other Than At School 14000 136000 Pupils - Travel 798.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk 24/7 PRIVATE HIRE 9966437789 10-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1144.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk 3D TAXIS 9939374754 03-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 920.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 33753 07-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts Fixed Asset Account 990120 151000
Other Supplies and Services 
Expenditure 3650.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 810102899 21-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning HIS Adaptions 300220 320064 Admin Charge -2657.18 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 810102899 21-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts Sundry Debtors 990330 500104 AR Migration Suspense 29229.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 810125522 21-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning HIS Adaptions 300220 320064 Admin Charge -536.80 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 810125522 21-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts Sundry Debtors 990330 500104 AR Migration Suspense 5904.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 810125552 21-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning HIS Adaptions 300220 320064 Admin Charge -365.00 Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & J KEITH LTD 810125552 21-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts Sundry Debtors 990330 500104 AR Migration Suspense 4015.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098692 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2580.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098695 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2624.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098698 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1656.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098701 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2292.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098704 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1916.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098708 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2640.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098711 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1620.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098714 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2160.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A & P SUTTON 9940098730 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1700.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 9943644406 06-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1400.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A 2 B (BERWICK) 9980167099 13-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1000.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392024 07-12-2018 Children's Services Education Provided Other Than At School 14000 136000 Pupils - Travel 950.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392027 07-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1875.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392030 07-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2460.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392033 07-12-2018 Children's Services Education Provided Other Than At School 14000 136000 Pupils - Travel 352.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392036 19-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 130008 Other Transport Costs 207.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392036 19-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1732.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392108 07-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1140.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
A A TAXIS AND PRIVATE HIRE OF 
NORTHUMBERLAND 9952392118 07-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 906.68 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A AND B TAXI SERVICES 9967848785 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A&R FIREPIT DESIGN 33782 07-12-2018 Place Sign Shop 200480 140016 Highways Materials 2500.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 9939374442 04-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1600.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 9939374461 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 480.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 9939374475 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 900.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 9939374482 04-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 3610.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 CABS (BERWICK) 9939374491 04-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 799.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A1 PRIVATE HIRE 9966437537 10-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 9966437652 10-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 627.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk A2B TAXIS HEXHAM 9966437655 14-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 490.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEY MILL CHILDCARE 28445 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166000 Other Contributions 438.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND 
EXTRA CARE SOCIETY 65119 20-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residential Care 4432.92 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND 
EXTRA CARE SOCIETY 65119 20-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 4391.64 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND 
EXTRA CARE SOCIETY 65119 20-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 2113.28 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk
ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND 
EXTRA CARE SOCIETY 65121 20-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 2437.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 28508 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166000 Other Contributions 33614.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 28508 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166005 Pupil Premium Grant Payments 348.21 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELDS FIRST SCHOOL 824156003 24-12-2018 Children's Services High Needs Top-Up Funding 14016 166007
Payments to Academies / 
Colleges 4667.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9931621517 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 434.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9931621520 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 403.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9931621525 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 341.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9931621536 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 350.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9931621545 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 280.00 Liability

Supplier Payments, where a specific charge is £250 or greater.
Period 1-Dec-18 to 31-Dec-18
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9931621548 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 350.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9980041608 13-12-2018 Children's Services Maths & English 12053 144005 Exam Fees 350.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC AWARDS 9980041608 13-12-2018 Children's Services Maths & English 12053 144005 Exam Fees 105.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC FOOD LAW 9930490242 03-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 1755.00 Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC TAXIS 807595166 20-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 910.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC TAXIS 807595166 20-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 137.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABC TAXIS 807595166 20-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 146.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AC EDUCATION 9940927902 27-12-2018 Children's Services Family Placement Service 17012 101100 Staff Training & Development 6065.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACORN LANDSCAPES 9947829581 11-12-2018 Finance Former Alnwick Lindisfarne Middle 295095 119000 Grounds Maintenance 283.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACORNS (NORTH TYNESIDE) 9980114962 17-12-2018 Children's Services Strategic Domestic Abuse 16044 144025 Professional Services 3728.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACRES OF FUN CHILDMINDING 28443 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166000 Other Contributions 219.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACRES OF FUN CHILDMINDING 28443 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166005 Pupil Premium Grant Payments 58.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACRES OF FUN CHILDMINDING 28443 05-12-2018 Children's Services
Funding for Disadvantaged 2 Year Old 
Children 24022 166000 Other Contributions 1138.80 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 28406 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166000 Other Contributions 1184.79 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 28406 05-12-2018 Children's Services
Funding for Disadvantaged 2 Year Old 
Children 24022 166000 Other Contributions 5466.24 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 28428 05-12-2018 Children's Services Funding for 3 and 4 Year Old Children 24018 166000 Other Contributions 407.34 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 28428 05-12-2018 Children's Services
Funding for Disadvantaged 2 Year Old 
Children 24022 166000 Other Contributions 4555.20 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 33793 06-12-2018 Children's Services Early Help Team Central 16032 144025 Professional Services 1000.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 22223 03-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 2271.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 28190 06-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Voids 550135 140017 Consumable Materials 1789.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 28344 06-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 15517.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 28345 06-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 23421.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 48054 13-12-2018 Housing Capital Works Newsham and New Deleval 550150 140017 Consumable Materials 298.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 48146 13-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 697.67 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 9939185020 27-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts Fixed Asset Account 990120 151000
Other Supplies and Services 
Expenditure 2212.14 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 807557500 20-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning ERS 35101 144034 Commissioned Services 11544.88 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 807557584 20-12-2018
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development County sports and leisure 249080 166002 Leisure Management 330230.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 34752 07-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 259.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 39002 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 40833.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126567 14-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1060.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126593 11-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 2504.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126636 11-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1924.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126641 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1760.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126658 11-12-2018 Place Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126663 11-12-2018 Place Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 1217.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9971126666 11-12-2018 Place Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 281.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 9983715311 14-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel -424.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 9988682835 17-12-2018
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development Electoral Registration 118001 143000 Printing & Stationery 2066.57 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 824629314 27-12-2018
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development Electoral Registration 118001 151000

Other Supplies and Services 
Expenditure 1475.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 824629317 27-12-2018
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development Electoral Registration 118001 151000

Other Supplies and Services 
Expenditure 351.13 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADEPT 811167816 31-12-2018 Place Executive Director of Place 128000 101100 Staff Training & Development 475.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 68109 21-12-2018 Finance Accommodation Moves 128019 110001
Building Maintenance - 
Structural - Unplanned 1295.00 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 21702 03-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 1582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 28130 06-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 1582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 28131 06-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 1582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 28132 06-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 1582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENERGY SOLUTIONS 28287 17-12-2018 Repairs and Maintenance Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 1582.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD 9941243127 04-12-2018 Place Wansbeck Riverside 203270 119000 Grounds Maintenance 540.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD 9941243127 04-12-2018 Control and Suspense Accounts 11i receipt accrual balance 991653 500215 Manual Receipt Accruals 4780.00 Liability

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 835848001 28-12-2018
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development Coroners 117001 145003 Computer software 454.27 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 835848001 28-12-2018
Human Resources & Organisational 
Development Coroners 117001 145003 Computer software 302.85 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED RADIATORS LTD 12291 10-12-2018 Place Alnwick Lionheart Workshop 205240 130001 Vehicle Repairs and maintenance 475.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9934015253 04-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1708.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9966437868 10-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 649.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9966757979 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1501.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9966757985 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1813.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9966757988 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1825.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9966757991 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1080.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9966757999 11-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1032.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476008 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1330.00 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476011 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2220.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476014 14-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2798.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476017 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1320.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476024 11-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 557.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476027 11-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1380.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476033 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1330.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476038 14-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1622.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476041 14-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2116.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476044 14-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2183.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476047 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 2745.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476050 11-12-2018 Place Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1306.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9967476053 11-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1460.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 9983715308 14-12-2018 Place SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel -430.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 806469080 19-12-2018 Children's Services Family Placement Service 17012 181001 Other Placement Costs 1080.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 806469086 19-12-2018 Children's Services Family Placement Service 17012 181001 Other Placement Costs 1066.00 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 33770 07-12-2018 Place Design 202150 144027 Consultancy Fees 20361.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 9940246597 05-12-2018 Place Ashington, Blyth and Tyne Railway 202120 144025 Professional Services 7833.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 9980078260 31-12-2018 Place Design 202150 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 20322.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 9980078264 13-12-2018 Place Design 202150 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 28901.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 9980078267 13-12-2018 Place Design 202150 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 21212.04 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AEGIS ENGINEERING LTD 9947829702 18-12-2018 Finance Fire & Rescue Services Admin Centre 30100 140002
Specialist Equipment for Service 
Provision 1028.76 Expense

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 98.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 180.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 98.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 301.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 226.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 339.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 369.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 256.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 90.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 248.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 369.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 290.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 45.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 226.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 339.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 263.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 316.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 173.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 233.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 22.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 196.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 162.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 241.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 260.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 56.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 22.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 301.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 271.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 422.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22291 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 45.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 481.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 175.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 125.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 244.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 122.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 104.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 272.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 93.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 82.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 218.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 308.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 172.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 61.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 330.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 233.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 290.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 233.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 75.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 473.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 89.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 197.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 82.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 412.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 782.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 154.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 442.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 305.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 10.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 175.91 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 204.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 154.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 265.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 290.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 17.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 125.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 326.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 157.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 161.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 283.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 197.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 190.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 254.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 190.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 466.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 132.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 481.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 254.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 387.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 61.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 280.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 240.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 251.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 452.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 93.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 502.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 157.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 236.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 161.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 337.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 308.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 82.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 244.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 132.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 140.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 136.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 172.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 157.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 197.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 125.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 653.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 240.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 136.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 75.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 603.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 122.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 251.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 39.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 628.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 477.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 452.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 172.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 240.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 240.53 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 168.73 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 104.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 244.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 222.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 32.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 161.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 509.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 122.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 175.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 215.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 96.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 204.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 222.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 344.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 452.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 402.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 520.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 222.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 265.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 653.38 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 161.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 488.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 402.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 337.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 545.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 39.49 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 175.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 215.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 236.94 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 7.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 10.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 125.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 233.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 247.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 175.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 122.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 254.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 265.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 136.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 140.01 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 861.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 455.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 452.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 692.87 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 290.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 538.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 204.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 1514.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 326.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2067.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 122.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 481.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 222.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 136.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22292 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 157.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 147.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 61.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 104.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 132.83 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 136.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 32.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 7.18 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 581.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 96.93 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 233.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 14.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 254.89 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 603.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 337.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 61.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 147.19 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 416.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 190.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 215.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 247.71 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 452.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 337.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22293 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 287.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 90.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 237.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 203.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 45.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 203.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 173.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 173.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 196.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 165.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 82.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 131.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 173.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 557.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 26.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 120.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 26.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 41.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 109.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 165.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 72.94 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 37.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 263.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 7.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 26.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 791.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 109.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 124.41 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 11.31 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 226.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 437.32 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 316.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 305.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 67.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 580.58 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 120.64 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 192.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 316.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 79.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 241.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 37.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 22.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 437.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 37.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 79.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 218.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 218.66 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 490.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 588.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 237.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 98.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 90.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 135.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 267.67 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 331.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 131.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 211.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 37.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 22.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 708.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 237.51 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 131.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 403.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 192.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 165.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 109.33 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 150.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 79.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 75.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 75.40 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 162.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 94.25 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 413.92 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 67.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 162.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 290.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 26.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 245.05 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 422.24 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 64.09 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008 Homecare 79.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 535.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 301.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 278.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 90.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 475.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 686.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 316.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 324.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 22294 04-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 399.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 98.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 180.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 98.02 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 294.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 226.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 339.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 369.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 256.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 92.36 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 60.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 248.82 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 369.46 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 320.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 45.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 226.20 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 339.30 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 263.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 316.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 173.42 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 229.97 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 158.34 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 22.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 196.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 113.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 105.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 162.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 30.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 15.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 241.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 260.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 56.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167008 Homecare 52.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 22.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 294.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 277.10 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 422.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36112 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 45.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 481.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 262.07 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 179.50 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 125.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 244.12 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35
http://statistics.data.gov.uk/doc/local-authority/35


Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 122.06 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 104.11 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 272.84 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 82.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 193.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 218.99 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 308.74 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 172.32 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 61.03 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 330.28 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 233.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 35.90 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 290.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 233.35 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 75.39 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 552.86 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 89.75 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 165.14 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 197.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 82.57 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 412.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 226.17 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 782.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 154.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 301.56 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 430.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 305.15 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 43.08 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 25.13 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 10.77 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 175.91 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 118.47 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 204.63 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 154.37 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 265.66 Expense
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Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 28.72 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 64.62 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 129.24 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 71.80 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 290.79 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 17.95 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 201.04 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 258.48 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 125.65 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 111.29 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 143.60 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 229.76 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 211.81 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 86.16 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 326.69 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 186.68 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 78.98 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 157.96 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 21.54 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 150.78 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 100.52 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 107.70 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 50.26 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 161.55 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 283.61 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 197.45 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 208.22 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 190.27 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 114.88 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 53.85 Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 36113 10-12-2018 Adult Social Care & Commissioning Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 57.44 Expense